981
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

HL-C1
LM10
ORDER GUIDE
Compact consoles
Type Appearance Model No.
English display HL-C2DP-EX
Japanese display HL-C2DP
Chinese display HL-C2DP-CH
Korean display HL-C2DP-KR
Sensor heads
Type Appearance
Measurement
center distance and
measuring range
Resolution Beam size Model No. Laser class
Small beam spot type
10 ±1 mm
0.394 ±0.039 in
0.01 µm
0.0004 mil ø20 µm
ø0.787 mil approx.
HL-C201F
FDA: Class I
IEC: Class 1
0.25 µm
0.010 mil HL-C201FE
Linear beam spot type
0.01 µm
0.0004 mil 20 × 700 µm
0.787 × 27.559 mil approx.
HL-C201F-MK
0.25 µm
0.010 mil HL-C201FE-MK
Small beam spot type
30 ±5 mm
1.181 ±0.197 in
0.025 µm
0.001 mil ø30 µm
ø1.181 mil approx.
HL-C203F
FDA: Class II
IEC: Class 2
0.25 µm
0.010 mil HL-C203FE
Linear beam spot type
0.025 µm
0.001 mil 30 × 1,200 µm
1.181 × 47.244 mil approx.
HL-C203F-MK
0.25 µm
0.010 mil HL-C203FE-MK
Small beam spot type
110 ±15 mm
4.331 ±0.591 in
0.1 µm
0.004 mil
ø80 µm
ø3.150 mil approx.
HL-C211F FDA: Class II
IEC: Class 20.25 µm
0.010 mil HL-C211FE
0.1 µm
0.004 mil HL-C211F5 FDA: Class IIIa
IEC: Class 3R0.25 µm
0.010 mil HL-C211F5E
Linear beam spot type
0.1 µm
0.004 mil
80 × 1,700 µm
3.150 × 66.929 mil approx.
HL-C211F-MK FDA: Class II
IEC: Class 20.25 µm
0.010 mil HL-C211FE-MK